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DISTRIBUTION SALES MANAGERS (DSM)
TERRITORY ASSIGNMENTS
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KATIE MERLUZZI
DISTRIBUTION SALES LEADER, NORTH AMERICA
610-390-7508
Katie.Merluzzi@Honeywell.com

RACHEL MINYARD
Dis t rib u t ion  Sa le s  Coord in a t or, Nort h  Am erica
502-975-3610
Rachel.Minyard@Honeywell.com

1 . AVED MARKARIAN
NJ , NY, MD & P A
708-533-6772
Aved.Markarian@Honeywell.com

2 . BRYANT P IETRI
AL, FL, GA & TN
770-283-9602
Bryant.Pietri@Honeywell.com

3 . J AKE HOP ER
IA, IL, MI, MN & WI
224-493-0386
Jake.Hoper@Honeywell.com

4 . FALLON DRAGICH
AZ, CA, NM & TX
602-329-8816
Fallon.Dragich@Honeywell.com

RED state denotes home state.
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